# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Transamerica Business Captial Corporation		08/02/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Del Global Technologies Corp.
Street Address:	50 B N. Gary Avenue
City:	Roselle
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60172
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0920576	FILTRON

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (212)451-2222

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-451-2300

Email: mgrieco@olshanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Mary L. Grieco

Address Line 1: Olshan Grundman Frome Rosenzweig & Wolos

Address Line 2: 65 East 55th Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

DEL GLOBAL 05733.001

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Mary L. Grieco

Signature:

/mgrieco/

TRADEMARK REEL: 004099 FRAME: 0949

900148170

Date:	11/20/2009
Total Attachments: 1 source=Security Release#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004099 FRAME: 0950

Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703  DRAW DOWN  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 138.785 Date: 06/14/2002  This Financing Statement identified above is imministed with respect to security interestly) of the Secured Play suffercing this Terransistin at Double Drive and Play suffercing this Terransistin at Double Drive additional period provided by applicable leve.  CONTRINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interestly) of the Secured Play suffercing this Terransistin at Double Drive additional period provided by applicable leve.  CONTRINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interestly) of the Secured Play suffecting this Terransistin Statement Conditional Drive and Statement Drive and	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE LISE ONLY  INVAINO STATEMENT FILE P  Date: 06/14/2002  IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE LISE ONLY  INATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is isominated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party submitted bits Tenored (or recorded in the Planticity Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party submitted bits Tenored (or recorded in the Planticity Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party submitted bits Tenored (or recorded by applicable lex.  INMENT (rul or particity: She have not several party of secured Party submitted by submitted by applicable lex.  INMENT (rul or particity: She have not several party of secured Party of record. Check only gas of these two boxes.  Case of the bitswing these boxes and provide appropriate information in items a sector.  Energies and/or and secure Planticity She that the secure information in the sense of sector.  Energies and/or and secure Planticity She that the secure information in the sense of sector.  Energies and/or and secure Planticity She that the secure information in the sense is sector.  Energies and/or and secure Planticity She that the secure information in the sense is sector.  Energies and/or and secure Planticity She that the secure information in the sense is sector.  Energies and/or and secure Planticity She that the secure information in the sense is sector.  Energies and/or and secure the sector of the secure of the sector		LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			
DRAW DOWN  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL- 1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 1.38745 Date: 06/14/2002  TID. The FinANCING STATEMENT AMEN Secured Party atherizing this Continued on Statement Continued for the secure Party atherizes the Secured Party atherizing this Continued on Statement Continued for Statement Continued fo	DRAW DOWN  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE LISE ONLY  ANAGING STATEMENT FILE #*  Date: 16 / 14 / 2002  In This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT  REAL STATE RECORDS.  INATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party surfacting this Termination Statement is effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party surfacting this Continuation Statement is effort the additional period professor by applicable lew.  INMENT (that or period): Give name of sessiones in from 7s or 7b and address of sessiones in liem 7c; and also give name of sessions in liem 9.  ENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects   Debtor or   Secured Party of record. Check only ging of these two boxes.  Beand of the following those boxes and provide appropriate information in liems 8 statler 7.  Entering reafer address: Please-refore both adelation for the sessions in liem 7s or 7b, and also here? I see deleted in item 8s or 9b.   Debtor	. \$		249991	2005 AUG -2 P	ቻ 3 <b>: 3</b> 0
DRAW DOWN  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL-  INITIAL FRANCING STATEMENT FILE #  38 785 Date : 06 / 14 / 2002  To. This FinhAncing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Page subnoting this Termination Statement continued for the additional period produced for secondary in the secure of the Secured Page subnoting this Termination Statement continued for the additional period produced in the financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Page subnoting this Termination Statement continued for the additional period produced produced in the secure of the Secured Page subnoting this Termination Statement continued for the additional period produced page subnoting this Termination Statement continued for the secure of the Secured Page subnoting this Termination Statement continued for the secure of the Secured Page subnoting this Termination Statement (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debot or Secured Page of the Secure	ANGING STATEMENT FILE # DATE: 0.6 /14 / 2002		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>'</u>	OSC 50	0 00
INITIAL FRIANCING STATEMENT FILE #  38785 Date:06/14/2002  III. This FRIANCING STATEMENT AME 38785 Date:06/14/2002  III. This FRIANCING STATEMENT AME 10 be filed for records (or recorded) in the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pearly authorizing this Termination Statement Continued for the additional parted protecting this Termination Statement Continued for the additional parted protecting this Termination Statement Continued for the additional parted protecting the Termination Statement Continued for the additional parted protecting the Termination Statement Continued for the additional parted protecting the Secured Pearly authorizing the Continued on Statement Continued for the additional parted protecting the Secured Pearly authorizing the Secured Pear	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PILING OFFICE USE ONLY  ANCING STATEMENT FILE #  Date: 06/14/2002  INATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party surfortizing this Termination Statement is effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party surfortizing this Continuation Statement is effort the additional period provided by applicable law.  INMENT (this or parties): Give name of seeignee in fever 7s or 7b and address of sealgnes in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only gins of these two boxes.  Cong of the Solvering tisses boxes and provide appropriate Information in hems 8 sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and/or address: Pleaseredy-to the detailed inctructions on the sealor 7.  Enemy and also pleaser of se		Springfield, IL 62703	l nov	NAC DOLL	
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  36 785 Date : 06/14/2002  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to sacurity interest(s) of the Secured Pasty sufficiency this Termination Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of weignee in item 7 to 170 and address of sesignee in item 7c; and also give name of sesignor in item 9.  ARSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of weignee in item 7 to 170 and address of sesignee in item 7c; and also give name of sesignor in item 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects  Oattor og  Secured Pasty of record. Check only one of these two brows.  Also check one of the following times blokes and provide appropriate information in items 8 end/or 7.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed incluctions is a negative to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed includitions.  CHANCE name and/or address of the formation of the detailed includitions.  ADD INFORMATION.	ID. This Financing STATEMENT AMENDMEN Date: 06/14/2002  ID. This Financing Statement Mentified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pady authorizing this Tetrnination Statement is entired. The additional period provided by applicable levy.  INALITY (INI or partial): Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pady authorizing this Continuetion Statement is entire to partially. The Amendment is entire to applicable levy.  INMENT (this or partially: Give name of sessionse in item 7s or 7b and address of sessionse in item 7c; and also give name of sessions in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 7c; and also give name of sessions in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 7c; and also give name of sessions in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 7c; and also give name of sessions in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Sessionse in item 9.  EINT (PARTY INFORMATION): Thi				AND DOM	N
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  38 785 Date : 06/14/2002  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pasty sufficiency this Tetrmination Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (field or parties): Give name of sessiones in item 7s or 7b and address of sessiones in item 7c; and also give name of sessions in item 9.  ARENDMENT (field or parties): Give name of sessiones in item 7s or 7b and address of sessiones in item 7c; and also give name of sessions in item 9.  ARENDMENT (field or parties): Give name of sessiones in item 7s or 7b and address of sessiones in item 7c; and also give name of sessions in item 9.  ARENDMENT (party INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	IDUAL'S LAST NAME    ID. This Financing Statement Mentified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pasy sufferizing this Termination Statement is reflectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pasy sufferizing this Termination Statement is reflected by applicable law.    INJATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pasy sufferizing this Termination Statement is reflected by applicable law.    INJATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party sufferizing this Continuedon Statement is reflected by applicable law.    INVENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects		1	i		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party surfacting this Termination Statement CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party surfacting this Termination Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ABSIGNMENT (full or partiel): Give name of tweigness in from 7a or 7b and address of sestings in hem 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects and Dator or assignes in hem 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or assignes in hem 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or assignes in hem 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or assignes in hem 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or assignes in hem 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or assignes in hem 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment affects and Dator or 7c; and also give name of sestings in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment	Date : 06/14/2002  To be filed flor recorded (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.  INATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Parky sufficient file Tetrinasion Statement is and for the additional period provided by applicable law.  INMENT (that or partial): Give name of weignes in from 7s or 7s and address of sestinates in file or partial): Give name of sestinor in form 5.  ENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Dateor or Secured Party of record. Check only gime of these two boxes.  200 of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in ferms 6 and/or 7.  Enemys and/or address: Pleasered's bible detailed instructions also be deleted in from 6s or 6s.  IDELETE mame: Give record name steacomplete feature of them 7s or 7s, and sleo feature of the second party.  IDELETE mame: Give record name steacomplete feature from 7s or 7s, and sleo feature of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in feature 6 and/or 7.  Enemys and/or address: Pleasered's bible detailed instructions is be deleted in from 6s or 6s.  IDELETE mame: Give record name steacomplete feature 7s 7g ff applicable).  IDELETE mame: Give record name steacomplete feature 7s 7g ff applicable).  IDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  ADDLENAME  SUFFIX  ADDLENAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST N			THE ABOVE 8	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pagy sufficialing this Termination Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.    ASSIGNMENT (full or partiel): Give name of seeignes in item 7s or 7b and address of sesignes in item 7c; and also give name of seeignor in item 9.    AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects   Dattor or   Secured Party of second. Check only gite of the following those brokes gite of the following th	INATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party suthorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party suthorizing this Continuation Statement is ed for the additional period provided by applicable leve.  INMENT (that or partiell): Sive narre of useignes in item 7a or 7b and address of sestines in item 7c; and also give name of sestingnor in item 9.  ENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects. Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes.  Bong of the following those boxes and provide appropriate Information in items 8 and/or 7.  Ename and/or address: Please refer to the debated instructions in herm 3 and/or 7.  Ename and/or address: Please refer to the debated instructions in the head of endor 7.  Ename and/or address: Please refer to the debated instructions in the head of endor 7.  ENECORO INFORMATION:  ANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTER  COUN	_			to be filed for record (or	recorded) in the
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to accurity interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (rati or partial): Give name of seeignee in from 7s or 7b and address of assignee in hem 7c; and also give name of seeignor in hem 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only gins of these two boxes.  Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in hems 8 and/or 7.  CHANGE name enther address: Presented to the debated instructions is regardly observable manufactures of aparty.  CHANGE name enther sedess: Presented to the debated instructions is regardly observable analysticities of aparty.  CHANGE name enther sedess: Presented to the debated instructions is regardly observable analysticities of aparty.  CHANGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  GE. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL CODE  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  To, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  STATE POSTAL CODE  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  To, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  ADD'L INFO RE To, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  To, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  To, ORGANIZATIONS  To, ORGANIZATIONS  To, ORGANIZATION	INLIATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to accurity interest(s) of the Secured Party surhorizing this Continuation Statement is additional period provided by applicable lev.  NMENT (yall or partial): Give name of weigness in ferm 7s or 7b and address of sesignes in filem 7c; and also give name of sesignor in item 9.  ENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor			on is beminsted with exercise to security interestic) of t	REAL ESTATE RECORD	8
ABSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of sesignor in item 7a or 7b and address of sasignes in item 7c; and also give name of sesignor in item 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	NMENT (trid or partial): Give name of wavignes in item 7s or 7b and address of sasignes in item 7c; and also give name of sasigner in item 9.  ENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects.	í				
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check entry one of these two boxes.  Also check one of the following these boxes and provide appropriate information in Items 8 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/or address: Preservier to the debated instructions in Items 8 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/or address: Preservier to the debated instructions in Items 8 or 95.  CHANGE name and/or address: Preservier to the debated instructions in Item 8 or 95.  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  So. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  So. INDIVIDUAL'S-LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL CODE  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  CITY  SELINSTRUCTIONS  ADDL INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  75, UNBSDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  76, ORGANIZATIONAL ID 5, if enty	ENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affectsDebtor _ atSecured Party of record. Check enty_gas of these two source.  One of the following these boxus and provide appropriate information in terms 6 and/or 7.  Enames and/or address: Please-refer to the detailed instructions	-				
Abo check <u>pris</u> of the following these boxes and provide appropriate Information in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions  In regards to chandle the name address of a party.  DELETE name: Give record name  ADD name: Complete hams 7e.7g (ff applicable).  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  Ge. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Bis. INDIVIDUAL'S-LAST HAME  FIRST NAME  NUDDLE NAME  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  STATE  POSTAL CODE  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  CITY  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL TO 8, if any	One of the following three boxes and provide appropriate Information in terms 6 and/or 7.  Ename and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions is to changing the name distributions of a party.  PRECORD INFORMATION:  INDUAL'S LAST NAME  IDUAL'S LAST		ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of useignes in item 7s or 7b s	and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name	of assignor in item 9.	
CHANCE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in reservising changing the page of a party.  DELETE name: Give record manner is page of the page of a party.  DELETE name: Give record manner is page of the page o	Ename and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions is to changing the name detailed instructions is to changing the name detailed instructions.  RECORD INFORMATION:  ANIZATION'S NAME  IDUAL'S LAST NAME  IDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  ADDRESS  AD		La La		y <u>one</u> of these two house.	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:    Be ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TRECORD INFORMATION: ANIZATION'S NAME  IDUAL'S LAST HAME FIRST NAME NIDDLE NAME SUFFIX  O (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: ANIZATION'S NAME  IDUAL'S LAST NAME HISTORY  ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTER  RUGITIONS ADD: INFO RE   76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   76, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   7g, ORGANIZATIONAL ID S, If ency	^	<del></del>		CT ADDresses Complete in the	
B6. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  B6. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  SCHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED RECEMBATION:  76. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  STATE  POSTAL CODE  CTY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  CREMISTRUCTIONS  ADD'S INFO RE   76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   76. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   76. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if eny	ANIZATION'S NAME  IDUAL'S LAST HAME   FIRST NAME   NUDDLE NAME   SUFFIX  D (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  ANIZATION'S NAME  IDUAL'S LAST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX  ADDRESS   CITY   STATE   POSTAL CODE   COUNTR  RUGITIONS   ADD'S INFO RE   76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   7% JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   7g, ORGANIZATIONAL ED 8, if eny	Ļ	in recent stricker plane the name address of a party.	to be deleted in item de er Sb.	sisocomplete hems 7e-7g (ffs	applicable).
66. INDIVIDUAL'S-LAST NAME PIRST NAME NUDDLE NAME S  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  76. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME S  MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE C  SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADDR. INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 75. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 75. ORGANIZATIONAL 10 8, 16 only	FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  O (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  ANIZATIONS  ADDRESS	-		·		
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  76. ORGANIZATIONS NAME  75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL CODE  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  CREANIZATIONS  ADD'L INFO RE   76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   77. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   79. ORGANIZATIONAL TO 8, 17 eny	O (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  ANIZATION'S NAME  ANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  RECTIONS  ADD' INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  71, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  72, ORGANIZATIONAL ID S., if eny		De Cristality of Wille			
76. ORGANIZATIONS NAME  75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL CODE  CITY  Tr. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  76. ORGANIZATIONAL 10 8, if eny	ANIZATIONS NAME  ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  RUCTIONS  ADDR. INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  72. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if eny	:	6L INDIVIDUAL'S-LAST HAME	FIRST NAME	NUODLE NAME	SUFFIX
76. ORGANIZATIONS NAME  75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL CODE  CITY  Tr. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  76. ORGANIZATIONAL 10 8, if eny	ANIZATIONS NAME  ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  RUCTIONS  ADDR. INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  72. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if eny					1
75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME S  MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE C  SEEINSTRUCTIONS   ADDR. INFO RE   76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   71, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   79, ORGANIZATIONAL TO 8, if eny	ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTERLIGHTS ADD'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 76, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 78, ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if eny	Ç	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			
TO. INDIVIDUAL'S CAST NAME  PIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  STATE  POSTAL CODE  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  CITY  To. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  79. ORGANIZATIONAL TO 8, if eny	ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTE  RUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE   76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   76, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   78, ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if eny		7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  C  STATE POSTAL CODE  C  STATE POSTAL CODE  C  GRANIZATION  71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  79. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if eny	ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  RUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE   76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 71, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g, ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if only  ORGANIZATION	•	75. MINROPINALIS I ACT MANE	CIDET MASS	THIOM E NAME	- CHIESTY
ADD'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 77, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL 10 ft, if eny	RUGTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 71, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g, ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if only		I D. HONTOUNG & CAST REMIE	PING I HOME	MANAGE (AVINE	Journa
ADD'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 77, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL 10 ft, if eny	RUGTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 71, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, if only		MAILING ADDRESS	cny	STATE IPOSTAL CODE	COUNT
ORGANIZATION	LORGANIZATION.					
	ORGANIZATION		SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'S, INFO RE 176, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if	f eny
DEBTOR	UEBTOK					
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.			ORGANIZATION ' DEBTOR			
Describe colleteral deleted or added, or give entire restated colleteral description, or describe colleteral assigned.			ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		1	ORGANIZATION DESTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	italenal description, or describe colleteral assign	ed.	
Secribe collateral deleted or added, or give entitre restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.			ORGANIZATION DESTOR   AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.			
			ORGANIZATION DESTOR   AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	National description, or describe colleteral assign	ed.	
			ORGANIZATION DESTOR DES	National description, or describe colleteral assigni	ed.	
			ORGANIZATION DESTOR   AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	fisiens) description, or describe collateral assign	ed.	
			ORGANIZATION DESTOR   AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	italenal description, or describe colleteral assign	ed.	-
			ORGANIZATION DESTOR   AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	island description, or describe collateral assign	ed.	_
			ORGANIZATION DESTOR   AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	italenal description, or describe colleteral assigni	ed.	
			ORGANIZATION DESTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	italenal description, or describe colleteral assigni	ed.	
		•	ORGANIZATION DESTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	italeral description, or describe colleteral assign	ed.	
		1	ORGANIZATION DESTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	fateral description, or describe colleteral assign	ed.	
		1	ORGANIZATION DESTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	fateral description, or describe colleteral assign	ed.	
Debtor: Del Global Technologies Corp.	olizianal deleted or added, or give entire restated colizional description, or describe colleteral assigned.	7	ORGANIZATION DESTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box. Describe collateral deleted or sadded, or give entire restated coll	faleral description, or describe colleteral assign	ed.	
	oliziaral deleted or deleted, or give entire restated colizional description, or describe colleteral description.		ORGANIZATION DEBTON    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box.  Describe collateral deleted or sadded, or give entire restated coll  deleted or sadded, or give entire restated coll  deleted or sadded, or give entire restated coll  deleter: Del Global Technologies Corp.			orized by a Debtor
	cliniarial deleted or added, or give entitre restated coliniarial description, or describe collisiarial assigned.  Secured Party of Record Authorizing This Amendment (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor.	7	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box. Describe collateral deleted or sadded, or give entire restated coll  Debtor: Del Global Technologies Corp.  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assign	nmentj. If this is an Amendment auth	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT frame of assignment, if this is an Assignment, If this is an Amendment authorized by a Daddo colleteral or adds the authorizing Debter, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Dabter, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  [88. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	colleteral deleted or added, or give entire residual colleteral description, or describe colleteral assigned.  Del Global Technologies Corp.  SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor leral or adde the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	7	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral collateral collateral or added to added the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminetion authorize, or GRANIZATION'S NAME	AMENDMENT thame of assignor, if this is an Assignized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of E	nmentj. If this is an Amendment auth	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT frame of assignor, if this is an Assignment, it this is an Assignment, it this is an Amendment authorized by a Dabtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  By ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Transamerica Business Capital Corporation	college of added or added, or give entire resized college description, or describe colleged.  Del Global Technologies Corp.  SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor clared or adde the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  ANIZATION'S NAME  Samerica Business Capital Corporation		ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box.  Describe collateral deleted or sadded, or give entire restated coll  Debtor: Del Global Technologies Corp.  NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminetion authorizing Described Corporation authorizing Described Corporation Secure Corporation	AMENDMENT thame of assignor, if this is an Assignized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of E	nmentj. If this is an Amendment auth	
Ba ORGANIZATION'S NAME Transamerica Business Capital Corporation	collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.  Del Global Technologies Corp.  SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor leral or adde the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  ANIZATION'S NAME  Samerica Business Capital Corporation	<u> </u>	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box.  Describe collateral deleted or sadded, or give entire restated coll  Debtor: Del Global Technologies Corp.  NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminetion authorizing Described Corporation authorizing Described Corporation Secure Corporation	AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignized by a Dabtor, check here and enter name of E	nment). If this is an Amendment suth DEBTOR authorizing this Amendmen	<u></u>
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT frame of assignor, if this is an Assignment, if this is an Amendment authorized by a Dabtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Transamerica Business Capital Corporation	collateral deleted or added, or give entitre restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.  Del Global Technologies Corp.  SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT frame of assignor, if this is an Assignment, if this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor letel or adde the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  ANIZATION'S NAME  SAMEATION'S NAME  SAMEATION'S NAME	<u> </u>	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box.  Describe collateral deleted or sadded, or give entire restated coll  Debtor: Del Global Technologies Corp.  NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminetion authorizing Described Corporation authorizing Described Corporation Secure Corporation	AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignized by a Dabtor, check here and enter name of E	nment). If this is an Amendment suth DEBTOR authorizing this Amendmen	nt.
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (prame of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Dabtor, older or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Dabtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.    Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	collateral deleted or added, or give entitre restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.  The importance of the impo	A C	DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated coll  Debtor: Del Global Technologies Corp.  NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS adds colleteral or adde the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termineton author Transamerica Business Capital Corporat:  [96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME]	AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignized by a Dabtor, check here and enter name of E	nment). It this is an Amendment auth DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment MIDDLE NAME	SUFFD

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

FILING NUMBER: 200508020852300 FRAME: 0951